

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 7936 OF 2024

In

APPEAL FROM ORDER 839 OF 2022

Mr. Zahid Hussain Baloch
V/S

....PETITIONER

Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai Thr.
Asst. Engineer/do(b And F)k-ward

..RESPONDENT

Mr. Aryavrat Dubey i/by Sachchidanand Singh for Applicant

CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE KAMAL KHATA J

DATE : 4th November, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)